Football Pre Draft

Www.rtsports.com
2024 Schedule
SatOct 5 1:17pm CT

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bull Blitzzzzzz. !
Short Shortz
seantaylor2

My House 9

Attila the Hen
TERMINATOR 6

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bull Blitzzzzzz. !
Ist draft

Short ShortZ

Phantom

seantaylor2

Titans

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bull Blitzzzzzz. !
Ist draft

Phantom

seantaylor2
021-AA-04(PreDraft)
FJB

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bull Blitzzzzzz. !
Ist draft

Short ShortZ

Phantom

My House 9

Attila the Hen

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bull Blitzzzzzz. !
Ist draft

Short ShortZ
seantaylor2

Titans

FJB

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bull Blitzzzzzz. !
Ist draft

Short ShortZ

My House 9
021-AA-04(PreDraft)
FJB

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bull Blitzzzzzz. !
Ist draft

Phantom

Titans

My House 9
021-AA-04(PreDraft)

86.40
102.90
112.90
105.55

74.00
127.80

108.60

85.35
116.05
127.75
154.95
108.05

115.75

83.95
133.90
117.25
162.10
132.35

116.85
125.75
119.80
141.40
102.30
116.05

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Ist draft

Phantom

Titans
021-AA-04(PreDraft)
FJB

CPAO02

TERMINATOR 6
CPAO2

FJB
021-AA-04(PreDraft)
My House 9

Attila the Hen

Titans

Short Shortz

My House 9
TERMINATOR 6
Attila the Hen
CPAOQ2

021-AA-04(PreDraft)
seantaylor2

Titans

FJB

CPA02
TERMINATOR 6

Attila the Hen
Phantom

My House 9
021-AA-04(PreDraft)
CPAO02
TERMINATOR 6

Phantom

Titans
seantaylor2
Attila the Hen
TERMINATOR 6
CPAOQ2

Short ShortZ
seantaylor2
Attila the Hen
FJB
TERMINATOR 6
CPAO2
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98.05
101.35
114.45
113.60
108.75
159.00

102.05
113.70
130.55
105.45
137.85
108.20

71.55
68.35
126.40
129.75
97.25
127.10

101.90
135.50
127.15
112.00
125.50
102.00
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Bull Blitzzzzzz. !I!!! S seantaylor2

Ist draft Vs 021-AA-04(PreDraft)
Short ShortZ Vs Attila the Hen
Phantom Vs TERMINATOR 6
Titans Vs CPA02

My House 9 VS FJB

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Bull Blitzzzzzz. ! VS Attila the Hen

Ist draft Vs My House 9

Short ShortZ VS 021-AA-04(PreDraft)
Phantom VS FJB

seantaylor2 VS CPAO02

Titans VS TERMINATOR 6

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Bull Blitzzzzzz. ! VS Phantom

Ist draft VS Short ShortZ
seantaylor2 VS FJB

Titans Vs 021-AA-04(PreDraft)
My House 9 VS TERMINATOR 6
Attila the Hen VS CPA02

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Bull Blitzzzzzz. ! VS CPAO2

Ist draft VS Attila the Hen
Short ShortZ VS TERMINATOR 6
Phantom VS Titans
seantaylor2 VS My House 9
021-AA-04(PreDraft) Vs FJB

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Bull Blitzzzzzz. ! VS FJB

Ist draft VS TERMINATOR 6
Short ShortZ VS 021-AA-04(PreDraft)
Phantom VS CPAO2

seantaylor2 VS Attila the Hen

Titans Vs My House 9

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Bull Blitzzzzzz. ! VS My House 9

Ist draft Vs FJB

Short ShortZ Vs CPA02

Phantom Vs seantaylor2

Titans VS 021-AA-04(PreDraft)
Attila the Hen Vs TERMINATOR 6

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Bull Blitzzzzzz. ! VS Ist draft

Short Shortz VS Phantom
seantaylor2 VS Titans

My House 9 Vs 021-AA-04(PreDraft)
Attila the Hen VS FJB

TERMINATOR 6 VS CPAO02
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Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Bull Blitzzzzzz. !

Ist draft

seantaylor2

Titans

Attila the Hen

FJB

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

Ist draft
021-AA-04(PreDraft)
Attila the Hen

Bull Blitzzzzzz. !
CPAO2

FJB

My House 9
Phantom
seantaylor2

Short ShortZ
TERMINATOR 6
Titans

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

Ist draft
021-AA-04(PreDraft)
Attila the Hen

Bull Blitzzzzzz. !
CPAO02

FJB

My House 9
Phantom
seantaylor2

Short Shortz
TERMINATOR 6
Titans

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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Short ShortZ
Phantom
021-AA-04(PreDraft)
My House 9

CPA02
TERMINATOR 6
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